NOTE: pressure gauges are optional
0
2
.2
5
 |
 W
7.

Size (mm) L/s KPA
50 13 17
65 19 24
80 29 22
100 50 16
150 114 15
200 196 17*
250 309 41*
300 442 52*
*Estimated
Table 2
Item Code Size (mm) A (mm) B (mm) D* (mm) E (mm) NPT Drain
Plugs
Screen
Peforation
STRAINER050IL 50 230.1 152.4 96.8 165.6 31.8 4.1
STRAINER065IL 65 230.1 177.8 96.8 165.6 31.8 4.1
STRAINER080IL 80 190.5 190.5 96.8 165.9 31.8 4.1
STRAINER100IL 100 190.5 228.6 108 186.2 31.8 4.1
STRAINER150IL 150 228.6 279.4 139.7 218.7 38.1 4.1
STRAINER200IL 200 228.6 342.9 172.7 250.2 38.1 4.1
STRAINER250IL 250 254 406.4 219.2 285.8 50.8 4.1
STRAINER300IL 300 304.8 485.9 257.3 333 50.8 4.1